
Hospital Epidemiology Report

Kimberly Nelson and Bill Cleve

ECU Health Public Health Epidemiology

February 4, 2025



2



3

382

52
26



7% and 10% Chart, new chart tomorrow 
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with Patient Facing Activities 12/26/25
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